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Figure 2: Historical Aerial Imagery
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Figure 3: Proposed Remnant Native Vegetation Clearing Extent
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Figure 4: Plant Communities Plan Number: - 100
EP22-108(01)--FO4b N
Drawn: GAR -
: : — Date:  26/10/2022 Metres e m e r
Project: Clearing Permit Application Checked:  PPS Scale: 1:2,500@A4
Lot 1499 Stirling Crescent Development Support Approved: JDH ASSOCIATES
Client: Hesperia Date: 15/12/2022 GDA 1994 MGA Zone 50

While Emerge Associates makes every attempt to ensure the accuracy and completeness of data, Emerge accepts no responsibility for externally sourced data used
©Landgate (2021). Nearmap Imagery date: 30/08/2022




405600 405800 406200

6467400
6467400

6467200
6467200

| ~4
D Site boundary
l:l Cadastral boundary
o

| Clearing permit application area

E Proposed rehabilitated drainage area

Vegetation condition

“ - Pristine

‘ - Excellent
l:l Very good
D Good
l:l Degraded

405600 405800

Figure 5: Vegetation Condition Plan Number:
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Figure 6: Black Cockatoo Foraging Habitat
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Figure 7: Local Native Vegetation Extent
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Figure 8: Black Cockatoo Habitat Extent
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